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ST PAUL'S PRAYER DIARY
JULY 2025

Jeni, Nick, Jess & Ministry Team
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; When Dreams Change
Give thanks: Revd Gail Adcock
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Our Town

St Paul’s Community Cafe
8.30am,10am &SIX:30 Services;
Youth; Emma & Claire
Luncheon Club; Church Family
Peace in Ukraine/Middle East
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Mothers’Union; When
Dreams Change Course

Church Wardens & Sides People
Mums’ Summer Special

Who Let the Dad’s Out?
8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services
Alpha/Home/Connect Groups
PCC Meeting;

Mission Partners: Choice
8.30am Communion;
Toddlers+; Babies+;
Homeless/Refugees/Persecuted
NHS; GP’s; Local Care Homes
Worship Groups/AV Team

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.

Preparations for Holiday Club
Foodbank; CIS; Local Charities
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Local Businesses
School Leavers’/Holidays
Lunchtime Prayer; Prayer Team;
Prayers with Bears

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.

Ambulance, Fire & Police crews
Our Government/World Leaders
New Wine till 4th August

eTRAIINE
JILTRAVLJS

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th.

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

ST PAUL'S PRAYER DIARY
JULY 2025

Jeni, Nick, Jess & Ministry Team
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; When Dreams Change
Give thanks: Revd Gail Adcock
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Our Town

St Paul’s Community Cafe
8.30am,10am &SIX:30 Services;
Youth; Emma & Claire
Luncheon Club; Church Family
Peace in Ukraine/Middle East
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Mothers’Union; When
Dreams Change Course

Church Wardens & Sides People
Mums’ Summer Special

Who Let the Dad’s Out?
8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services
Alpha/Home/Connect Groups
PCC Meeting;

Mission Partners: Choice
8.30am Communion;
Toddlers+; Babies+;
Homeless/Refugees/Persecuted
NHS; GP’s; Local Care Homes
Worship Groups/AV Team

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.

Preparations for Holiday Club
Foodbank; CIS; Local Charities
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Local Businesses
School Leavers’/Holidays
Lunchtime Prayer; Prayer Team;
Prayers with Bears

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.

Ambulance, Fire & Police crews
Our Government/World Leaders
New Wine till 4th August

cTnhDAIINe
JL.TRMVLS

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th.

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

ST PAUL'S PRAYER DIARY
JULY 2025

Jeni, Nick, Jess & Ministry Team
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; When Dreams Change
Give thanks: Revd Gail Adcock
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Our Town

St Paul’s Community Cafe
8.30am,10am &SIX:30 Services;
Youth; Emma & Claire
Luncheon Club; Church Family
Peace in Ukraine/Middle East
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Mothers’Union; When
Dreams Change Course

Church Wardens & Sides People
Mums’ Summer Special

Who Let the Dad’s Out?
8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services
Alpha/Home/Connect Groups
PCC Meeting;

Mission Partners: Choice
8.30am Communion;
Toddlers+; Babies+;
Homeless/Refugees/Persecuted
NHS; GP’s; Local Care Homes
Worship Groups/AV Team

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.

Preparations for Holiday Club
Foodbank; CIS; Local Charities
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies ; Local Businesses
School Leavers’/Holidays
Lunchtime Prayer; Prayer Team;
Prayers with Bears

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.

Ambulance, Fire & Police crews
Our Government/World Leaders
New Wine till 4th August

CTRANIT
o LAV LY

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

7th
8th
9th

10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

16th.

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

ST PAUL'S PRAYER DIARY.
JULY 2025

Jeni, Nick, Jess & Ministry Team
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; When Dreams Change
Give thanks: Revd Gail Adcock
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Our Town

St Paul’s Community Cafe
8.30am,10am &SIX:30 Services;
Youth; Emma & Claire
Luncheon Club; Church Family
Peace in Ukraine/Middle East
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Mothers’Union; When
Dreams Change Course

Church Wardens & Sides People
Mums’ Summer Special

Who Let the Dad’s Out?
8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services
Alpha/Home/Connect Groups
PCC Meeting;

Mission Partners: Choice
8.30am Communion;

Toddlers+; Babies+;
Homeless/Refugees/Persecuted
NHS; GP’s; Local Care Homes
Worship Groups/AV Team
8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.
Preparations for Holiday Club
Foodbank; CIS; Local Charities
8.30am Communion; Toddlers+;
Babies+; Local Businesses
School Leavers’/Holidays
Lunchtime Prayer; Prayer Team;
Prayers with Bears

8.30am, 10am & SIX:30 Services.
Ambulance, Fire & Police crews
Our Government/World Leaders
New Wine till 4th August

CTRANI
JL.ITAVLJ



